Sixth meeting of the Expert Group on the Integration of Statistical and Geospatial

Information

Manchester, United Kingdom
8 -9 October 2019

Mr. Martin Brady
Australian Bureau of Statistics
Australia

Ms. Alice Born
Statistics Canada
Canada

Mr. Peter Murphy
Statistics Canada
Canada

Ms. Kathrin Gebers
DESTATIS
Germany

Ms. Franka Kunz
BKG
Germany

Ms. Rina Tammisto
Statistics Finland
Finland

Mr. Panu Mubhli
National Land Survey of Finland
Finland

Mr. Vincent Loonis
INSEE
France

Ms. Lorraine McNerney
Ordnance Survey Ireland
Ireland

10. Mr. Eamonn Clinton
Ordnance Survey Ireland
Ireland



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Mr. Dermot Corcoran
Central Statistics Office
Ireland

Mr. Omar Muhammad Al-Mihdhari
Central Statistical Bureau
Kuwait

Mrs. Manal Al-Ashwak
Central Statistical Bureau
Kuwait

Mr. Sergio Carrera
INEGI
Mexico

Ms. Alex Mudabeti
Namibia Statistics Agency
Namibia

Mr. Jgrn Undelstvedt
Statistics Norway
Norway

Mr. Janusz Dgaszewicz
Statistics Poland
Poland

Ms. Anna Stawiriska
Statistics Poland
Poland

Mr. Jerker Mostrom
Statistics Sweden
Sweden

Mr. David Henderson
Ordnance Survey GB
United Kingdom

Mr. Chris Gale
Office for National Statistics
United Kingdom

Mr. Vince Oiser
US Census Bureau
United States of America



23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Mr. Joshua Coutts
US Census Bureau
United States of America

Mr. Timothy Trainor
International Cartographic Association

Mr. Nikolaos Roubanis
Eurostat

Mr. Greg Scott
UN-GGIM Secretariat
United Nations

Mr. Mark lliffe
UN-GGIM Secretariat
United Nations



	Sixth meeting of the Expert Group on the Integration of Statistical and Geospatial Information
	Sixth meeting of the Expert Group on the Integration of Statistical and Geospatial Information

